
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Fredericktown 23

2 Northmor 54

3 Wynford 66

4 Loudonville 83

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Crestline 1

Mansfield 1

St. Peters 1

Lucas 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 14 23

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Paden Spencer 00:12:23.786 1

2 3 Jack Stalnaker 00:12:48.550 2

3 6 Dakota Smith 00:13:10.463 5

4 8 Chase Gannon 00:13:29.770 7

5 9 Christian Carter 00:13:34.273 8

6 17 Roghan Roddy 00:14:39.420 0

7 19 Ethan Dudgeon 00:14:46.476 0

2 Northmor 8 54

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Alec Moore 00:13:01.376 4

2 7 Chase Hoover 00:13:15.156 6

3 12 Mostyn Evans 00:14:05.810 11

4 16 Tony Martinez 00:14:33.630 14

5 23 Josh Cramer 00:15:24.833 19

6 24 Kolten Hart 00:15:31.713 0

7 26 Chris Bood 00:15:40.250 0

3 Wynford 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Josh Rose 00:12:59.386 3

2 10 Tim Chandler 00:13:52.190 9

3 11 Kyle Koons 00:13:56.610 10

4 25 Gunnar Coffman 00:15:36.023 21

5 30 Ryan Stevely 00:16:10.426 23

4 Loudonville 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Seth Rhodes 00:14:16.060 12

2 14 Dayne Kline 00:14:25.250 13

3 18 Alex Gribble 00:14:46.010 16

4 20 Anthony Cawrse 00:14:54.293 18

5 36 Cody Morris 00:17:55.153 24

6 38 Charles Purdy 00:19:48.080 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 Gavin Shindeldecker - 00:11:59.350 Lucas

2 1 Paden Spencer - 00:12:23.786 Fredericktown

3 2 Jack Stalnaker - 00:12:48.550 Fredericktown

4 3 Josh Rose - 00:12:59.386 Wynford

5 4 Alec Moore - 00:13:01.376 Northmor

6 5 Dakota Smith - 00:13:10.463 Fredericktown

7 6 Chase Hoover - 00:13:15.156 Northmor

8 7 Chase Gannon - 00:13:29.770 Fredericktown

9 8 Christian Carter - 00:13:34.273 Fredericktown

10 9 Tim Chandler - 00:13:52.190 Wynford

11 10 Kyle Koons - 00:13:56.610 Wynford

12 11 Mostyn Evans - 00:14:05.810 Northmor

13 12 Seth Rhodes - 00:14:16.060 Loudonville

14 13 Dayne Kline - 00:14:25.250 Loudonville

15 0 Isaac Pfeiffer - 00:14:27.780 Lucas

16 14 Tony Martinez - 00:14:33.630 Northmor

17 15 Roghan Roddy - 00:14:39.420 Fredericktown

18 16 Alex Gribble - 00:14:46.010 Loudonville

19 17 Ethan Dudgeon - 00:14:46.476 Fredericktown

20 18 Anthony Cawrse - 00:14:54.293 Loudonville

21 0 Chance Campbell - 00:14:57.910 Fredericktown

22 0 Trey Lehnhart - 00:15:13.313 Lucas

23 19 Josh Cramer - 00:15:24.833 Northmor

24 20 Kolten Hart - 00:15:31.713 Northmor

25 21 Gunnar Coffman - 00:15:36.023 Wynford

26 22 Chris Bood - 00:15:40.250 Northmor

27 0 Connor Riley - 00:15:52.893 Fredericktown

28 0 Jarrett Byrne - 00:15:54.406 Fredericktown

29 0 Cord Stewart - 00:15:57.023 Fredericktown

30 23 Ryan Stevely - 00:16:10.426 Wynford

31 0 Bj White - 00:16:27.823 Northmor

32 0 Chase Stockdale - 00:16:48.606 Fredericktown

33 0 Quinn Bartsch - 00:16:49.343 Fredericktown

34 0 Trent Gray - 00:17:07.773 Crestline

35 0 Jacob Stalnaker - 00:17:16.993 Fredericktown
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36 24 Cody Morris - 00:17:55.153 Loudonville

37 0 Trevor Gossard - 00:19:08.223 Mansfield

38 25 Charles Purdy - 00:19:48.080 Loudonville

39 0 Jp Trumpower - 00:19:57.630 Lucas

40 0 Kevin Maxwell - 00:23:46.613 St. Peters
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